PA358 - MEN'S HOODED SWEATSHIRT

PA358 MEN'S HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Ash Heather . Black

XS
15
66
48
74.25

. Deep Grey Heather

15
68
51
76

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

310 g/m?

94% polyester/ 6% elastane

(Heather colours 79% polyester/ 15% viscose/ 6% elastane)

Extremely comfortable fabric

Zip fastening

2 zipped front pockets with taped seams

Hood with 65% polyester/ 35% viscose lining, and two-tone drawstring with plastic tips
Cuffs with contrasting elastic part

Contrasting binding at hem and contrasting zippers - Black on all colours and Dark Grey
on Ash Heather

Country Of Origin:
China

@ B A & X

52025 : p. 296
92024 : p. 542

M L XL 2XL 3XL
15 15 15 15 15

70 72 74 76 78 7
54 57 60 63 66 i\' 669
77.75 79.50 81.25 83 84.75 EE=

. French Navy Heather

20 Aug 2025 00:12:28

Page 1 of 1



	PA358 MEN'S HOODED SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

